
Fiscal Year 2024
Continuum of Care Competition

Homeless Assistance Award Report

 

State

 

CoC Name

 Program  Awarded AmountProject Name

New Hampshire

NH-500 - New Hampshire Balance of State CoC

9 Oddfellows Avenue CoC $58,283

BMCAP PSH CoC $233,629

BoSCoC Planning Project CoC $370,861

Brigid's RRH Project CoC $229,035

CAPSC DV RRH CoC $614,990

CAPSC PSH CoC $156,914

CAPSC RRH CoC $297,345

CCCNH DV RRH CoC $163,542

CCEH PSH I CoC $163,212

Claremont LP TH-RRH CoC $175,073

CLM FAMILY HOUSING I CoC $379,721

CLM Supportive Housing CoC $983,332

Coordinated Entry DV Project CoC $265,065

CRH/CCEH Permanent Supportive Housing Expansion CoC $549,290

HMIS- YHDP Balance of State CoC $47,455

Homeless Management Information System - Balance of State

 

CoC $154,151

NH Coordinated Entry CoC $792,975

NH YHDP Coordinated Entry CoC $105,534

NH Youth Coordinated Entry Project CoC $110,772

NHCADSV RRH CoC $234,446

SCS Next Steps Permanent Housing Program CoC $292,505

SCS Permanent Housing Program CoC $239,074

1/14/2025 Page 1 of 3



State

  

CoC Name

 Program Awarded Amount

SCS Rapid Re-Housing Program CoC $158,701

SCS Shelter Plus Care CoC $397,804

TCCAP PSH I Expansion CoC $278,236

TCCAP TH CoC $94,072

The Upper Room Youth Navigators CoC $122,327

Waypoint BoSCoC Youth Navigators CoC $200,384

Waypoint Host Homes CoC $131,851

Waypoint RRH CoC $262,131

Waypoint YHDP RRH CoC $209,045

Project Name

NH-500 Total : $8,471,755

NH-501 - Manchester CoC

FIT - Permanent Supportive Housing CoC $541,472

FIT - Transitional Housing CoC $219,917

FY24 Bridges NH RRH DV Bonus Project CoC $201,064

FY24 Bridges NH RRH Renewal Project CoC $305,668

Homeless Management Information System - Manchester CoC $56,602

MCoC Coordinated Entry CoC $95,823

MCoC Planning FY2024 CoC $135,657

MCoC RRH YHDP FY24 CoC $226,336

MCoC TLP/P FY24 CoC

 

 

$104,775

MCoC YN FY24 CoC $163,186

Permanent Housing M1V CoC $144,188

Renewal Project 87 Laurel St FY2024 CoC $80,616

Renewal Project Easter Seals 1 CoC $404,193

Somerville Street Permanent Housing CoC $106,261

THFLW Scattered Sites Manchester CoC Renewal CoC $188,862

Wilson St. - PSH CoC $209,080

1/14/2025 Page 2 of 3



State

  

CoC Name

 Program Awarded Amount

 

 

Project Name

$3,183,700NH-501 Total : 

GNCOC Planning Project CoC $108,446

HMIS - Nashua CoC $24,755

Permanent Housing 11C CoC $322,516

Permanent Housing 2 CoC $807,845

Permanent Housing 3 CoC $1,191,541

NH-502 - Nashua/Hillsborough County CoC

 NH-502 Total : $2,455,103

$14,110,558 New Hampshire Total :

1/14/2025 Page 3 of 3


